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First Vice Pres.

SEE ATTACHED LISTING

- a
No. 263013 Idaho Corporation Annual Report Form 2. Registerad Agent and Ofﬂce NOT A PO. BOX
Due No Later Than November 11992 RONALD Eo MELTON
Return To 1007 N. 7TH CENTENNIAL PL
1. Mahing Address — Please Correct, I Mot Conrect '
Secretary of State
Room 203, Statehouse FARM BUREAU INSURANCE SERVICE C | POCATELLO 10 %3201
Boise, ID 83720 .
;?Ittxgog ‘.;ESLIN 3. IncorpoﬁedUnder The Laws
* FIRST NOTICE = of
NGO FEE REQUIRED POCATELLC I0 83205 0009 NO3 26303
4. Names and Addresses of Officers and Directors ‘
Name Street or P.O). Address City State Zip
President. Thomas Geary Rt 2, Box 2231 Burley D 83318
Secretary: William Brown P.O. Box 4848 Pocatatlo ID 83205-4848
Directors: Patrick Takasugi 24405 Red Top Road Wilder ID 83676

5. Nature of Business

Inmsurance Services

by me and is to the best of my knowledge

8. | certity that nual Report has been exami
true, cc:rre-:: d /e/e
Signature - QZ\\ ’\,,

Date

July 8, 1992

Frowd
Name feed f"

thip]n Joslin / /

Title Treasurer

v




ATTACHED LISTING FOR BOARD OF DIRECTORS - (FARM BUREAU INSURANCE SERVICE CO\)

Jay Baker

Belva Lene Baker
Jack Bell
Vincent A. Birch
Greg Brown
Earl Christensen
Bill DeVeny
Lloyd French
John H. Kienitz
Donald R. Norris
Herb Offermann
Ron Platt

Frank Priestley
LaVell Purser
Bryan Searte
Mark Trupp
Dale Wistisen

274 S. Stone Road
274 8. Stone Road
194 S. 300 E.

Route 1, Box 228
978 Indianhead Road
Route 1, Box 1708
Box 1160

Rt 1, Box 43

3512 Sunset Dr.
22118 Kimberly Rd.
5600 Shingie Mill Ra.
Box 257

3473 8. 3200 E.
Route 1, Box 120-A
545 E. 1250 N.

99 N. 700 W.

Box 128

Holbrook
Holbrook
Jerome
St. Anthony
Woeiser
Burlay
Riggins
Princeton
Emmett
Kimberty
Sandpoint
Huston
Franklin
Moore
Shelley
Driggs
Bancroft
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D
ID

ID
D
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83243

83445
83672
83318
83549
83857
83617
83341

83237
83255
83274

8317



